 SPECIFICATION FOR APPROVAL
  Customer name 立创
  Product Description
Product part number RT-C08-J0-BJ
  Customer's material number
Quantity
   Date
:

Appliance inlets Model(s) RT-C06, RT-C08, RT-C14
Appliance outlets Model(s) RT-C03
Marking: Company name and model designation.
Last Updated on 2020-05-22
UL  UL
UL UL
UL 1. /
2.“  UL ”
 "© 2020 UL LLC"
AXUT8.E300176 - Attachment Plugs, Fuseless
Certified for Canada - Component
Attachment Plugs, Fuseless Certified for Canada -
Component
See General Information for Attachment Plugs, Fuseless Certified for Canada - Component
ROCK TEK ELECTRONICS INDUSTRY CORP E300176
98 GUANGUANG RD
BAO'AN DISTRICT, GUANLAN TOWN
SHENZHEN, GUANGDONG 518110 CHINA
Appliance inlets Model(s) RT-C05A, RT-C14A
Investigated to CAN/CSA-C22.2 No. 60320-1
Appliance inlets Model(s) RT-C06, RT-C08, RT-C14
Appliance outlets Model(s) RT-C03
Marking: Company name, model designation and the Recognized Component Mark for Canada,  .
Last Updated on 2020-05-22
UL  UL
UL UL
UL 1. /
2.“  UL ”
 "© 2020 UL LLC"
VDE Prüf- und Zertifizierungsinstitut
Zeichengenehmigung
Ausweis-Nr. /
Certificate No.
40017855
Blatt /
Page
   2
Name und Sitz des Genehmigungs-Inhabers / Name and registered seat of the Certificate holder
Rock Tek Electronics (Shenzhen) Co., Ltd., No. 98 Guanguang Road, Guanlan Town, 518110 BAOAN
DISTRICT, SHENZHEN CITY, Guangdong, CHINA
Aktenzeichen / File ref. letzte Änderung / updated Datum / Date
5004990-1550-0002 / 233841 / CC1 / E 2017-10-24 2006-05-31
Dieses Blatt gilt nur in Verbindung mit Blatt 1 des Zeichengenehmigungsausweises Nr. 40017855.
This supplement is only valid in conjunction with page 1 of the Certificate No. 40017855.
Gerätestecker
Appliance inlet
Typ(en) / Type(s)
RT-C08
Bemessungsspannung
Rated voltage
AC 250 V
Bemessungsstrom
Rated current
2,5 A
Polzahl 2-polig ohne Schutzkontakt
Number of poles 2-pole without earthing contact
Bauart Normblatt C8
Kind of construction standard sheet C8
Stifttemperatur
Temperature of the pins
max. 70°C
Art der Montage Einbau für Geräte der Schutzklasse II
Einschubbefestigung
Method of mounting built into class II appliances
insert mounting
Anschlussart Leiterplatten-Lötanschluß
Connection method printed-circuit-board terminals
Fortsetzung siehe Blatt    3 /
continued on page    3
VDE Prüf- und Zertifizierungsinstitut GmbH * Testing and Certification Institute A__________________________________________________________________________________
Merianstrasse 28, D-63069 Offenbach Phone   +49 (0) 69 83 06-0
Telefax +49 (0) 69 83 06-555
VDE Prüf- und Zertifizierungsinstitut